Away Team

Miller Bean
Cosmo's
Mendocino's

Senior Health Solutions
Pica HVAC

Dogher

Penalty Box

Pica HVAC

Sciartelli

McCarty

Blake & Walsh
Penalty Box

Spager

Cosmo's

Senior Health Solutions
Dogher

Keystone Comm Rsrc
Mendocino's
Pagnotti's

Cosmo's

Penalty Box
Grande's

Gaughan Auto Store
Dogher

Cosmo's

O'Brien Law

Miller Bean

Penalty Box

Blake & Walsh

Pica HVAC
Mendocino's
Spager

Penalty Box

Pica HVAC

Home Team

Blake & Walsh
Keiper Plumbing
Boots & Hanks
Keystone Comm Rsrc
Spager

Pagnotti's

McCarty

Senior Health Solutions
Keiper Plumbing
Boots & Hanks
Keystone Comm Rsrc
Dogher

Pagnotti's
Mendocino's

Blake & Walsh
O'Brien Law

Keiper Plumbing
Miller Bean

Boots & Hanks

Pica HVAC

Sciartelli

Spager

McCarty

Senior Health Solutions
Gaughan Auto Store
Keiper Plumbing
Boots & Hanks
Keystone Comm Rsrc
McCarty

Pagnotti's

Grande's

Sciartelli

Blake & Walsh
O'Brien Law

Date

07/14/2020
07/14/2020
07/14/2020
07/14/2020
07/14/2020
07/14/2020
07/14/2020
07/17/2020
07/17/2020
07/17/2020
07/17/2020
07/17/2020
07/17/2020
07/17/2020
07/21/2020
07/21/2020
07/21/2020
07/21/2020
07/21/2020
07/21/2020
07/21/2020
07/21/2020
07/21/2020
07/24/2020
07/24/2020
07/24/2020
07/24/2020
07/24/2020
07/24/2020
07/24/2020
07/24/2020
07/24/2020
07/28/2020
07/28/2020

Start Time Location

6:30 Green Ridge Little League
6:00 North Pocono

6:00 North Scranton Little League
6:00 South Scranton Little League
6:30 Dunmore Little League

7:00 Old Forge Little League

6:00 Dunmore Little League

6:30 Green Ridge Little League
5:30 North Pocono

6:00 North Scranton Little League
6:00 South Scranton Little League
6:00 Dunmore Little League

6:00 Old Forge Little League

7:30 North Pocono

6:30 Green Ridge Little League
6:00 Moosic Little League

6:00 North Pocono

6:30 Connell Park Little League
6:00 North Scranton Little League
6:00 South Scranton Little League
5:30 Dunmore Little League

6:00 Dunmore Little League

7:30 Dunmore Little League

6:30 Green Ridge Little League
7:30 Moosic Little League

6:00 North Pocono

6:00 North Scranton Little League
6:00 South Scranton Little League
6:00 Dunmore Little League

6:00 Old Forge Little League

5:15 Moosic Little League

6:30 Dunmore Little League

6:30 Green Ridge Little League
6:00 Moosic Little League

Field

GR Little League

Aston Field

North Scranton Farm Field
South Scranton Farm Field
Field 2

Miles Street

Field 1

GR Little League

Aston Field

North Scranton Farm Field
South Scranton Farm Field
Field 2

Miles Street

Aston Field

GR Little League

Moosic Little League
Aston Field

Connell Park Little League
North Scranton Farm Field
South Scranton Farm Field
Field 1

Field 2

Field 1

GR Little League

Moosic Little League
Aston Field

North Scranton Farm Field
South Scranton Farm Field
Field 1

Miles Street

Moosic Little League

Field 2

GR Little League

Moosic Little League



Dogher

Senior Health Solutions
Gaughan Auto Store
Miller Bean

Cosmo's

Grande's
Mendocino's

Spager

Keiper Plumbing
O'Brien Law

Miller Bean

Boots & Hanks

Blake & Walsh
Sciartelli

McCarty

Pica HVAC

Keiper Plumbing
Boots & Hanks
Senior Health Solutions
Pagnotti's

Grande's

Keystone Comm Rsrc
Sciartelli

Gaughan Auto Store
McCarty

Gaughan Auto Store
Sciartelli

Pagnotti's

Spager

Boots & Hanks
McCarty

Keystone Comm Rsrc
Keiper Plumbing
Blake & Walsh
Pagnotti's

Keiper Plumbing
Boots & Hanks
Keystone Comm Rsrc
Sciartelli

Spager

Pagnotti's

McCarty

Senior Health Solutions
Gaughan Auto Store
Mendocino's
Cosmo's

Keystone Comm Rsrc
Dogher

Pagnotti's

Grande's

Penalty Box

Blake & Walsh
O'Brien Law
Mendocino's

Miller Bean

Cosmo's

Pica HVAC

Dogher

Penalty Box

Spager

Senior Health Solutions
Grande's
Mendocino's

Miller Bean

Cosmo's

Pica HVAC

Dogher

Penalty Box

O'Brien Law

Senior Health Solutions

07/28/2020
07/28/2020
07/28/2020
07/28/2020
07/28/2020
07/28/2020
07/28/2020
07/31/2020
07/31/2020
07/31/2020
07/31/2020
07/31/2020
07/31/2020
07/31/2020
07/31/2020
07/31/2020
08/04/2020
08/04/2020
08/04/2020
08/04/2020
08/04/2020
08/04/2020
08/04/2020
08/04/2020
08/04/2020
08/07/2020
08/07/2020
08/07/2020
08/07/2020
08/07/2020
08/07/2020
08/07/2020
08/07/2020
08/07/2020
08/11/2020

6:00 North Pocono

6:00 North Scranton Little League
6:00 South Scranton Little League
5:30 Dunmore Little League

6:00 Dunmore Little League

7:00 Old Forge Little League

7:30 Dunmore Little League

6:30 Green Ridge Little League
5:15 Moosic Little League

6:00 North Pocono

6:00 North Scranton Little League
6:00 South Scranton Little League
6:00 Dunmore Little League

5:30 Old Forge Little League

7:30 Moosic Little League

7:30 Old Forge Little League

6:30 Green Ridge Little League
6:00 Moosic Little League

6:00 North Pocono

6:30 Connell Park Little League
6:00 North Scranton Little League
6:00 South Scranton Little League
6:00 Dunmore Little League

7:00 Old Forge Little League

6:30 Dunmore Little League

6:30 Green Ridge Little League
5:15 Moosic Little League

6:00 North Pocono

6:30 Connell Park Little League
6:00 North Scranton Little League
6:00 South Scranton Little League
6:00 Dunmore Little League

6:00 Old Forge Little League

7:30 Moosic Little League

6:30 Green Ridge Little League

Aston Field

North Scranton Farm Field
South Scranton Farm Field
Field 1

Field 2

Miles Street

Field 1

GR Little League

Moosic Little League
Aston Field

North Scranton Farm Field
South Scranton Farm Field
Field 2

Miles Street

Moosic Little League
Miles Street

GR Little League

Moosic Little League
Aston Field

Connell Park Little League
North Scranton Farm Field
South Scranton Farm Field
Field 1

Miles Street

Field 2

GR Little League

Moosic Little League
Aston Field

Connell Park Little League
North Scranton Farm Field
South Scranton Farm Field
Field 2

Miles Street

Moosic Little League

GR Little League



Gaughan Auto Store
Keiper Plumbing
O'Brien Law

McCarty

Blake & Walsh

Boots & Hanks
Spager

Keystone Comm Rsrc
Dogher

Pica HVAC

Penalty Box
Mendocino's

Miller Bean

O'Brien Law

Cosmo's

Senior Health Solutions
Blake & Walsh
Mendocino's
Cosmo's

Grande's

Penalty Box
Gaughan Auto Store
Pica HVAC

Dogher

Keystone Comm Rsrc
Senior Health Solutions
Cosmo's

Pica HVAC

Spager

Blake & Walsh

Miller Bean

McCarty
Mendocino's

O'Brien Law

Penalty Box

Sciartelli
Mendocino's

Miller Bean
Cosmo's

Pica HVAC

Dogher

Penalty Box
Grande's

Gaughan Auto Store
Keiper Plumbing
Boots & Hanks
Keystone Comm Rsrc
McCarty

Spager

Pagnotti's

Grande's

Sciartelli

Blake & Walsh
O'Brien Law

Keiper Plumbing
Miller Bean

Boots & Hanks
Sciartelli

Spager

Pagnotti's

McCarty

Senior Health Solutions
Gaughan Auto Store
Keiper Plumbing
Boots & Hanks
Keystone Comm Rsrc
Sciartelli

Dogher

Pagnotti's

Grande's

08/11/2020
08/11/2020
08/11/2020
08/11/2020
08/11/2020
08/11/2020
08/11/2020
08/11/2020
08/14/2020
08/14/2020
08/14/2020
08/14/2020
08/14/2020
08/14/2020
08/14/2020
08/14/2020
08/14/2020
08/18/2020
08/18/2020
08/18/2020
08/18/2020
08/18/2020
08/18/2020
08/18/2020
08/18/2020
08/18/2020
08/21/2020
08/21/2020
08/21/2020
08/21/2020
08/21/2020
08/21/2020
08/21/2020
08/21/2020
08/21/2020

6:00 Dunmore Little League

6:00 North Pocono

6:30 Connell Park Little League
6:00 North Scranton Little League
6:00 South Scranton Little League
6:30 Dunmore Little League

7:00 Old Forge Little League

6:00 Moosic Little League

5:15 Moosic Little League

6:00 North Pocono

6:00 North Scranton Little League
6:00 South Scranton Little League
5:30 Dunmore Little League

6:00 Dunmore Little League

6:00 Old Forge Little League

7:30 Moosic Little League

7:30 Dunmore Little League

6:30 Green Ridge Little League
6:00 Moosic Little League

6:00 North Pocono

6:30 Connell Park Little League
6:00 North Scranton Little League
5:30 Dunmore Little League

6:00 Dunmore Little League

7:00 Old Forge Little League

7:30 Dunmore Little League

6:30 Green Ridge Little League
7:30 Moosic Little League

6:00 North Pocono

6:00 North Scranton Little League
6:00 South Scranton Little League
6:00 Dunmore Little League

6:30 Dunmore Little League

6:00 Old Forge Little League

5:15 Moosic Little League

Field 1

Aston Field

Connell Park Little League
North Scranton Farm Field
South Scranton Farm Field
Field 2

Miles Street

Moosic Little League
Moosic Little League
Aston Field

North Scranton Farm Field
South Scranton Farm Field
Field 1

Field 2

Miles Street

Moosic Little League

Field 1

GR Little League

Moosic Little League
Aston Field

Connell Park Little League
North Scranton Farm Field
Field 1

Field 2

Miles Street

Field 1

GR Little League

Moosic Little League
Aston Field

North Scranton Farm Field
South Scranton Farm Field
Field 1

Field 2

Miles Street

Moosic Little League



Gaughan Auto Store
Grande's

Boots & Hanks
Senior Health Solutions
Dogher

Cosmo's

Keystone Comm Rsrc
Mendocino's
Pagnotti's

O'Brien Law

Spager

Pica HVAC

Sciartelli

McCarty

Miller Bean

Keiper Plumbing
Blake & Walsh
Penalty Box
Pagnotti's

Keystone Comm Rsrc
Gaughan Auto Store
Dogher

Grande's

Keiper Plumbing
Boots & Hanks
Senior Health Solutions
Mendocino's

Keiper Plumbing
Pagnotti's

Spager

Blake & Walsh
Sciartelli

McCarty

O'Brien Law

Boots & Hanks

Blake & Walsh
O'Brien Law

Keiper Plumbing
Miller Bean

Pica HVAC

Sciartelli

Spager

Penalty Box

McCarty

Senior Health Solutions
Gaughan Auto Store
Mendocino's

Boots & Hanks
Keystone Comm Rsrc
Dogher

Pagnotti's

Grande's

Cosmo's

Blake & Walsh
O'Brien Law

Miller Bean

Cosmo's

Pica HVAC

McCarty

Spager

Penalty Box

Sciartelli

Senior Health Solutions
Gaughan Auto Store
Mendocino's
Cosmo's

Keystone Comm Rsrc
Dogher

Penalty Box
Grande's

08/25/2020
08/25/2020
08/25/2020
08/25/2020
08/25/2020
08/25/2020
08/25/2020
08/25/2020
08/25/2020
08/28/2020
08/28/2020
08/28/2020
08/28/2020
08/28/2020
08/28/2020
08/28/2020
08/28/2020
08/28/2020
09/01/2020
09/01/2020
09/01/2020
09/01/2020
09/01/2020
09/01/2020
09/01/2020
09/01/2020
09/01/2020
09/04/2020
09/04/2020
09/04/2020
09/04/2020
09/04/2020
09/04/2020
09/04/2020
09/04/2020

6:30 Green Ridge Little League
6:00 Moosic Little League

6:00 North Pocono

6:30 Connell Park Little League
6:00 South Scranton Little League
5:30 Dunmore Little League

6:00 Dunmore Little League

7:00 Old Forge Little League

7:30 Dunmore Little League

6:30 Green Ridge Little League
7:30 Moosic Little League

6:00 North Pocono

5:30 North Scranton Little League
6:00 South Scranton Little League
6:00 Dunmore Little League

6:00 Old Forge Little League

5:15 Moosic Little League

7:30 North Scranton Little League
6:30 Green Ridge Little League
6:00 Moosic Little League

6:30 Connell Park Little League
6:00 North Scranton Little League
6:00 South Scranton Little League
5:30 Dunmore Little League

6:00 Dunmore Little League

7:00 Old Forge Little League

7:30 Dunmore Little League

6:30 Green Ridge Little League
5:15 Moosic Little League

6:00 North Pocono

6:00 North Scranton Little League
5:30 South Scranton Little League
6:00 Dunmore Little League

6:00 Old Forge Little League

7:30 Moosic Little League

GR Little League

Moosic Little League
Aston Field

Connell Park Little League
South Scranton Farm Field
Field 1

Field 2

Miles Street

Field 1

GR Little League

Moosic Little League
Aston Field

North Scranton Farm Field
South Scranton Farm Field
Field 1

Miles Street

Moosic Little League
North Scranton Farm Field
GR Little League

Moosic Little League
Connell Park Little League
North Scranton Farm Field
South Scranton Farm Field
Field 1

Field 2

Miles Street

Field 1

GR Little League

Moosic Little League
Aston Field

North Scranton Farm Field
South Scranton Farm Field
Field 1

Miles Street

Moosic Little League



Miller Bean
Sciartelli

McCarty

Gaughan Auto Store
Keiper Plumbing
Keystone Comm Rsrc
Boots & Hanks
Grande's

Pagnotti's

Spager

Grande's

Sciartelli

Grande's

O'Brien Law

Pica HVAC

Senior Health Solutions
O'Brien Law
Mendocino's

Miller Bean
Cosmo's

Pica HVAC

Dogher

Penalty Box

Blake & Walsh
Gaughan Auto Store
O'Brien Law

Miller Bean
Gaughan Auto Store

09/04/2020
09/08/2020
09/08/2020
09/08/2020
09/08/2020
09/08/2020
09/08/2020
09/08/2020
09/08/2020
09/08/2020
9/11/2020

9/11/2020

9/15/2020

9/15/2020

7:30 South Scranton Little League
5:30 Green Ridge Little League
6:00 Moosic Little League

6:00 North Pocono

6:30 Connell Park Little League
6:00 North Scranton Little League
6:00 South Scranton Little League
6:00 Dunmore Little League

7:00 Old Forge Little League

7:30 Green Ridge Little League
5:15 Moosic Little League

7:30 Moosic Little League

6:30 Connell Park Little League
6:00 Moosic Little League

South Scranton Farm Field
GR Little League

Moosic Little League
Aston Field

Connell Park Little League
North Scranton Farm Field
South Scranton Farm Field
Field 1

Miles Street

GR Little League

Moosic Little League
Moosic Little League
Connell Park Little League
Moosic Little League



