Away Team	Home Team	Date	Start Time	Location	Field
Miller Bean	Blake & Walsh	07/14/2020	6:30	Green Ridge Little League	GR Little League
Cosmo's	Keiper Plumbing	07/14/2020	6:00	North Pocono	Aston Field
Mendocino's	Boots & Hanks	07/14/2020	6:00	North Scranton Little League	North Scranton Farm Field
Senior Health Solutions	Keystone Comm Rsrc	07/14/2020	6:00	South Scranton Little League	South Scranton Farm Field
Pica HVAC	Spager	07/14/2020	6:30	Dunmore Little League	Field 2
Dogher	Pagnotti's	07/14/2020	7:00	Old Forge Little League	Miles Street
Penalty Box	McCarty	07/14/2020	6:00	Dunmore Little League	Field 1
Pica HVAC	Senior Health Solutions	07/17/2020	6:30	Green Ridge Little League	GR Little League
Sciartelli	Keiper Plumbing	07/17/2020	5:30	North Pocono	Aston Field
McCarty	Boots & Hanks	07/17/2020	6:00	North Scranton Little League	North Scranton Farm Field
Blake & Walsh	Keystone Comm Rsrc	07/17/2020	6:00	South Scranton Little League	South Scranton Farm Field
Penalty Box	Dogher	07/17/2020	6:00	Dunmore Little League	Field 2
Spager	Pagnotti's	07/17/2020	6:00	Old Forge Little League	Miles Street
Cosmo's	Mendocino's	07/17/2020	7:30	North Pocono	Aston Field
Senior Health Solutions	Blake & Walsh	07/21/2020	6:30	Green Ridge Little League	GR Little League
Dogher	O'Brien Law	07/21/2020	6:00	Moosic Little League	Moosic Little League
Keystone Comm Rsrc	Keiper Plumbing	07/21/2020	6:00	North Pocono	Aston Field
Mendocino's	Miller Bean	07/21/2020	6:30	Connell Park Little League	Connell Park Little League
Pagnotti's	Boots & Hanks	07/21/2020	6:00	North Scranton Little League	North Scranton Farm Field
Cosmo's	Pica HVAC	07/21/2020	6:00	South Scranton Little League	South Scranton Farm Field
Penalty Box	Sciartelli	07/21/2020	5:30	Dunmore Little League	Field 1
Grande's	Spager	07/21/2020	6:00	Dunmore Little League	Field 2
Gaughan Auto Store	McCarty	07/21/2020	7:30	Dunmore Little League	Field 1
Dogher	Senior Health Solutions	07/24/2020	6:30	Green Ridge Little League	GR Little League
Cosmo's	Gaughan Auto Store	07/24/2020	7:30	Moosic Little League	Moosic Little League
O'Brien Law	Keiper Plumbing	07/24/2020	6:00	North Pocono	Aston Field
Miller Bean	Boots & Hanks	07/24/2020	6:00	North Scranton Little League	North Scranton Farm Field
Penalty Box	Keystone Comm Rsrc	07/24/2020	6:00	South Scranton Little League	South Scranton Farm Field
Blake & Walsh	McCarty	07/24/2020	6:00	Dunmore Little League	Field 1
Pica HVAC	Pagnotti's	07/24/2020	6:00	Old Forge Little League	Miles Street
Mendocino's	Grande's	07/24/2020	5:15	Moosic Little League	Moosic Little League
Spager	Sciartelli	07/24/2020	6:30	Dunmore Little League	Field 2
Penalty Box	Blake & Walsh	07/28/2020	6:30	Green Ridge Little League	GR Little League
Pica HVAC	O'Brien Law	07/28/2020	6:00	Moosic Little League	Moosic Little League

Dogher	Keiper Plumbing	07/28/2020	6:00 North Pocono	Aston Field
Senior Health Solutions	Boots & Hanks	07/28/2020	6:00 North Scranton Little League	North Scranton Farm Field
Gaughan Auto Store	Keystone Comm Rsrc	07/28/2020	6:00 South Scranton Little League	South Scranton Farm Field
Miller Bean	Sciartelli	07/28/2020	5:30 Dunmore Little League	Field 1
Cosmo's	Spager	07/28/2020	6:00 Dunmore Little League	Field 2
Grande's	Pagnotti's	07/28/2020	7:00 Old Forge Little League	Miles Street
Mendocino's	McCarty	07/28/2020	7:30 Dunmore Little League	Field 1
Spager	Senior Health Solutions	07/31/2020	6:30 Green Ridge Little League	GR Little League
Keiper Plumbing	Gaughan Auto Store	07/31/2020	5:15 Moosic Little League	Moosic Little League
O'Brien Law	Mendocino's	07/31/2020	6:00 North Pocono	Aston Field
Miller Bean	Cosmo's	07/31/2020	6:00 North Scranton Little League	North Scranton Farm Field
Boots & Hanks	Keystone Comm Rsrc	07/31/2020	6:00 South Scranton Little League	South Scranton Farm Field
Blake & Walsh	Dogher	07/31/2020	6:00 Dunmore Little League	Field 2
Sciartelli	Pagnotti's	07/31/2020	5:30 Old Forge Little League	Miles Street
McCarty	Grande's	07/31/2020	7:30 Moosic Little League	Moosic Little League
Pica HVAC	Penalty Box	07/31/2020	7:30 Old Forge Little League	Miles Street
Keiper Plumbing	Blake & Walsh	08/04/2020	6:30 Green Ridge Little League	GR Little League
Boots & Hanks	O'Brien Law	08/04/2020	6:00 Moosic Little League	Moosic Little League
Senior Health Solutions	Mendocino's	08/04/2020	6:00 North Pocono	Aston Field
Pagnotti's	Miller Bean	08/04/2020	6:30 Connell Park Little League	Connell Park Little League
Grande's	Cosmo's	08/04/2020	6:00 North Scranton Little League	North Scranton Farm Field
Keystone Comm Rsrc	Pica HVAC	08/04/2020	6:00 South Scranton Little League	South Scranton Farm Field
Sciartelli	Dogher	08/04/2020	6:00 Dunmore Little League	Field 1
Gaughan Auto Store	Penalty Box	08/04/2020	7:00 Old Forge Little League	Miles Street
McCarty	Spager	08/04/2020	6:30 Dunmore Little League	Field 2
Gaughan Auto Store	Senior Health Solutions	08/07/2020	6:30 Green Ridge Little League	GR Little League
Sciartelli	Grande's	08/07/2020	5:15 Moosic Little League	Moosic Little League
Pagnotti's	Mendocino's	08/07/2020	6:00 North Pocono	Aston Field
Spager	Miller Bean	08/07/2020	6:30 Connell Park Little League	Connell Park Little League
Boots & Hanks	Cosmo's	08/07/2020	6:00 North Scranton Little League	North Scranton Farm Field
McCarty	Pica HVAC	08/07/2020	6:00 South Scranton Little League	South Scranton Farm Field
Keystone Comm Rsrc	Dogher	08/07/2020	6:00 Dunmore Little League	Field 2
Keiper Plumbing	Penalty Box	08/07/2020	6:00 Old Forge Little League	Miles Street
Blake & Walsh	O'Brien Law	08/07/2020	7:30 Moosic Little League	Moosic Little League
Pagnotti's	Senior Health Solutions	08/11/2020	6:30 Green Ridge Little League	GR Little League

Gaughan Auto Store	Sciartelli	08/11/2020	6:00 Dunmore Little League	Field 1
Keiper Plumbing	Mendocino's	08/11/2020	6:00 North Pocono	Aston Field
O'Brien Law	Miller Bean	08/11/2020	6:30 Connell Park Little League	Connell Park Little League
McCarty	Cosmo's	08/11/2020	6:00 North Scranton Little League	North Scranton Farm Field
Blake & Walsh	Pica HVAC	08/11/2020	6:00 South Scranton Little League	South Scranton Farm Field
Boots & Hanks	Dogher	08/11/2020	6:30 Dunmore Little League	Field 2
Spager	Penalty Box	08/11/2020	7:00 Old Forge Little League	Miles Street
Keystone Comm Rsrc	Grande's	08/11/2020	6:00 Moosic Little League	Moosic Little League
Dogher	Gaughan Auto Store	08/14/2020	5:15 Moosic Little League	Moosic Little League
Pica HVAC	Keiper Plumbing	08/14/2020	6:00 North Pocono	Aston Field
Penalty Box	Boots & Hanks	08/14/2020	6:00 North Scranton Little League	North Scranton Farm Field
Mendocino's	Keystone Comm Rsrc	08/14/2020	6:00 South Scranton Little League	South Scranton Farm Field
Miller Bean	McCarty	08/14/2020	5:30 Dunmore Little League	Field 1
O'Brien Law	Spager	08/14/2020	6:00 Dunmore Little League	Field 2
Cosmo's	Pagnotti's	08/14/2020	6:00 Old Forge Little League	Miles Street
Senior Health Solutions	Grande's	08/14/2020	7:30 Moosic Little League	Moosic Little League
Blake & Walsh	Sciartelli	08/14/2020	7:30 Dunmore Little League	Field 1
Mendocino's	Blake & Walsh	08/18/2020	6:30 Green Ridge Little League	GR Little League
Cosmo's	O'Brien Law	08/18/2020	6:00 Moosic Little League	Moosic Little League
Grande's	Keiper Plumbing	08/18/2020	6:00 North Pocono	Aston Field
Penalty Box	Miller Bean	08/18/2020	6:30 Connell Park Little League	Connell Park Little League
Gaughan Auto Store	Boots & Hanks	08/18/2020	6:00 North Scranton Little League	North Scranton Farm Field
Pica HVAC	Sciartelli	08/18/2020	5:30 Dunmore Little League	Field 1
Dogher	Spager	08/18/2020	6:00 Dunmore Little League	Field 2
Keystone Comm Rsrc	Pagnotti's	08/18/2020	7:00 Old Forge Little League	Miles Street
Senior Health Solutions	McCarty	08/18/2020	7:30 Dunmore Little League	Field 1
Cosmo's	Senior Health Solutions	08/21/2020	6:30 Green Ridge Little League	GR Little League
Pica HVAC	Gaughan Auto Store	08/21/2020	7:30 Moosic Little League	Moosic Little League
Spager	Keiper Plumbing	08/21/2020	6:00 North Pocono	Aston Field
Blake & Walsh	Boots & Hanks	08/21/2020	6:00 North Scranton Little League	North Scranton Farm Field
Miller Bean	Keystone Comm Rsrc	08/21/2020	6:00 South Scranton Little League	South Scranton Farm Field
McCarty	Sciartelli	08/21/2020	6:00 Dunmore Little League	Field 1
Mendocino's	Dogher	08/21/2020	6:30 Dunmore Little League	Field 2
O'Brien Law	Pagnotti's	08/21/2020	6:00 Old Forge Little League	Miles Street
Penalty Box	Grande's	08/21/2020	5:15 Moosic Little League	Moosic Little League

Gaughan Auto Store	Blake & Walsh	08/25/2020	6:30 Green Ridge Little League	GR Little League
Grande's	O'Brien Law	08/25/2020	6:00 Moosic Little League	Moosic Little League
Boots & Hanks	Keiper Plumbing	08/25/2020	6:00 North Pocono	Aston Field
Senior Health Solutions	Miller Bean	08/25/2020	6:30 Connell Park Little League	Connell Park Little League
Dogher	Pica HVAC	08/25/2020	6:00 South Scranton Little League	South Scranton Farm Field
Cosmo's	Sciartelli	08/25/2020	5:30 Dunmore Little League	Field 1
Keystone Comm Rsrc	Spager	08/25/2020	6:00 Dunmore Little League	Field 2
Mendocino's	Penalty Box	08/25/2020	7:00 Old Forge Little League	Miles Street
Pagnotti's	McCarty	08/25/2020	7:30 Dunmore Little League	Field 1
O'Brien Law	Senior Health Solutions	08/28/2020	6:30 Green Ridge Little League	GR Little League
Spager	Gaughan Auto Store	08/28/2020	7:30 Moosic Little League	Moosic Little League
Pica HVAC	Mendocino's	08/28/2020	6:00 North Pocono	Aston Field
Sciartelli	Boots & Hanks	08/28/2020	5:30 North Scranton Little League	North Scranton Farm Field
McCarty	Keystone Comm Rsrc	08/28/2020	6:00 South Scranton Little League	South Scranton Farm Field
Miller Bean	Dogher	08/28/2020	6:00 Dunmore Little League	Field 1
Keiper Plumbing	Pagnotti's	08/28/2020	6:00 Old Forge Little League	Miles Street
Blake & Walsh	Grande's	08/28/2020	5:15 Moosic Little League	Moosic Little League
Penalty Box	Cosmo's	08/28/2020	7:30 North Scranton Little League	North Scranton Farm Field
Pagnotti's	Blake & Walsh	09/01/2020	6:30 Green Ridge Little League	GR Little League
Keystone Comm Rsrc	O'Brien Law	09/01/2020	6:00 Moosic Little League	Moosic Little League
Gaughan Auto Store	Miller Bean	09/01/2020	6:30 Connell Park Little League	Connell Park Little League
Dogher	Cosmo's	09/01/2020	6:00 North Scranton Little League	North Scranton Farm Field
Grande's	Pica HVAC	09/01/2020	6:00 South Scranton Little League	South Scranton Farm Field
Keiper Plumbing	McCarty	09/01/2020	5:30 Dunmore Little League	Field 1
Boots & Hanks	Spager	09/01/2020	6:00 Dunmore Little League	Field 2
Senior Health Solutions	Penalty Box	09/01/2020	7:00 Old Forge Little League	Miles Street
Mendocino's	Sciartelli	09/01/2020	7:30 Dunmore Little League	Field 1
Keiper Plumbing	Senior Health Solutions	09/04/2020	6:30 Green Ridge Little League	GR Little League
Pagnotti's	Gaughan Auto Store	09/04/2020	5:15 Moosic Little League	Moosic Little League
Spager	Mendocino's	09/04/2020	6:00 North Pocono	Aston Field
Blake & Walsh	Cosmo's	09/04/2020	6:00 North Scranton Little League	North Scranton Farm Field
Sciartelli	Keystone Comm Rsrc	09/04/2020	5:30 South Scranton Little League	South Scranton Farm Field
McCarty	Dogher	09/04/2020	6:00 Dunmore Little League	Field 1
O'Brien Law	Penalty Box	09/04/2020	6:00 Old Forge Little League	Miles Street
Boots & Hanks	Grande's	09/04/2020	7:30 Moosic Little League	Moosic Little League

Miller Bean	Pica HVAC	09/04/2020
Sciartelli	Senior Health Solutions	09/08/2020
McCarty	O'Brien Law	09/08/2020
Gaughan Auto Store	Mendocino's	09/08/2020
Keiper Plumbing	Miller Bean	09/08/2020
Keystone Comm Rsrc	Cosmo's	09/08/2020
Boots & Hanks	Pica HVAC	09/08/2020
Grande's	Dogher	09/08/2020
Pagnotti's	Penalty Box	09/08/2020
Spager	Blake & Walsh	09/08/2020
Grande's	Gaughan Auto Store	9/11/2020
Sciartelli	O'Brien Law	9/11/2020
Grande's	Miller Bean	9/15/2020
O'Brien Law	Gaughan Auto Store	9/15/2020

7:30 South Scranton Little League
5:30 Green Ridge Little League
6:00 Moosic Little League
6:00 North Pocono
6:30 Connell Park Little League
6:00 North Scranton Little League
6:00 Dunmore Little League
7:00 Old Forge Little League
7:30 Green Ridge Little League
7:30 Moosic Little League
7:30 Moosic Little League
6:30 Connell Park Little League
6:30 Connell Park Little League

South Scranton Farm Field GR Little League Moosic Little League Aston Field Connell Park Little League North Scranton Farm Field South Scranton Farm Field Field 1 Miles Street GR Little League Moosic Little League Moosic Little League Connell Park Little League